
Bayside Clubs

Registration is  
ONLY at MBE:

Wednesday, 11/18
3:00pm – 6:00pm

Thursday, 11/21
3:00pm – 6:00pm

If there is a need an 
additional day of 

registration will be 
added after 

Thanksgiving Break.

We are here to help by 
providing assistance with 

paying and registering 
online. Registration is in 

the Media Center.

Don’t miss out on our 
Winter Session of clubs. 

Come to MBE to register!

Manatee Bay’s Bayside Clubs 

Sign up early for your favorite clubs, they fill up 
FAST!

ALL clubs on Monday and Thursday end at 
3:30pm. Drama is the ONLY club to end at 

4:30pm on Fridays.

Mondays:
• Get Sporty

K -3rd

• Minecraft
2nd- 5th

• Legos
K – 5th

• Directed 
Drawing 
K-5th

• Book Worms
K-2nd

Thursdays:
• Get Fit

K- 2nd

• Chess 
K-5th

• Manatee Miler
K – 5th

• Game On
K- 5th

• Vamor A Leer 
Amigos
K-3rd

• Acts of Kindness 
Through Service 

Learning
K-5th

Mondays:

➢ 12/9
➢ 12/16
➢ 1/13
➢ 1/27
➢ 2/3
➢ 2/10
➢ 2/24
➢ 3/2

Thursdays:

➢ 12/12
➢ 12/19
➢ 1/9
➢ 1/16
➢ 1/23
➢ 1/30
➢ 2/6
➢ 2/13

Club Dates

A summary of all clubs can be found online at 
www.browardschools1.com/manateebay

Fridays:

➢ Drama

Fridays:
• Bayside Dram 

Club (Grades 3-5) 
Meets every 
Friday through 
May.

• Showcase at 
Cypress Bay High 
School on May 
15h -16th


