Bayside Clubs

Registration is ONLY at MBE:

Wednesday, 11/18 3:00pm – 6:00pm

Thursday, 11/21 3:00pm – 6:00pm

If there is a need an additional day of registration will be added after Thanksgiving Break.

We are here to help by providing assistance with paying and registering online. Registration is in the Media Center.

Don't miss out on our
Winter Session of clubs.
Come to MBE to register!

Manatee Bay's Bayside Clubs

Sign up early for your favorite clubs, they fill up FAST!

ALL clubs on Monday and Thursday end at 3:30pm. Drama is the ONLY club to end at 4:30pm on Fridays.

Mondays:

- Get Sporty
 K -3rd
- Minecraft
 2nd- 5th
 - Legos
 K 5th
- Directed Drawing K-5th
- Book Worms
 K-2nd

Thursdays:

- Get Fit
 K- 2nd
 Chess
- K-5th
- Manatee Miler K – 5th
- Game On K- 5th
- Vamor A Leer Amigos K-3rd
- Acts of Kindness Through Service Learning K-5th

Fridays:

- Bayside Dram
 Club (Grades 3-5)
 Meets every
 Friday through
 May.
- Showcase at Cypress Bay High School on May 15^h-16th

Club Dates

Mondays:	Thursdays:	<u>Fridays:</u>
≻ 12/9	> 12/12	Drama
> 12/16	> 12/19	
> 1/13	> 1/9	
> 1/27	> 1/16	
> 2/3	> 1/23	
> 2/10	> 1/30	
> 2/24	> 2/6	
> 3/2	> 2/13	

A summary of all clubs can be found online at www.browardschools1.com/manateebay